DATASHEET
RG-NBS7006
Layer 3 Chassis Cloud Managed
Switch
Highlights
Modular design provides scalability and flexibility
High-level redundancy, ensuring nonstop service
Whole network solution specially designed for SMB Scenarios

Acoustic Noise < 55dB
Operating Temperature 0°C to 50°C (32°F to 122°F)
Storage Temperature -40°C to 70°C (-40°F to 158°F)
Operating Humidity 10% to 90% RH
Storage Humidity 5% to 95% RH
Port Surge 6 kV
Operating Altitude
(meters) -500 to 5000
Certificate CE, RoHS
Physical Features
Model RG-NBS7006
Power Supply and Fan
RG-PA600I-FS RG-NBS7006  Power Module (support redundancy,AC, 600W)
M7006-FAN NBS7006-FAN x 2 (equipped by default)
Line Card & Service Module
M7000-24GT2XS-EA 24 Gigabit Ethernet copper port (RJ45) + 2 10-gigabit Ethernet iber port (SFP+,LC)
Power Consumption ≤50W
M7000-48GT2XS-EA 48 Gigabit Ethernet copper port (RJ45) + 2-port 10-gigabit Ethernet iber port (SFP+,LC)
Power Consumption ≤60W
M7000-24SFP2XS-EA 24 Gigabit iber port (SFP,LC) + 2 10-Gigabit Ethernet iber port (SFP+,LC)
Power Consumption ≤70W
M7000-48SFP2XS-EA 48 Gigabit iber port (SFP,LC) + 2 10-Gigabit Ethernet iber port (SFP+,LC)
Power Consumption ≤90W
M7000-24GT24SFP2XS-EA 24 Gigabit Ethernet copper port (RJ45)+ 24 Gigabit iber port (SFP,LC)+ 2 10-gigabit Ethernet iber
port (SFP+,LC)  Power Consumption ≤80W
M7000-8XS-EA 8 10-Gigabit Ethernet iber port (SFP+,LC) Power Consumption ≤40W
M7000-16XS-EA 16 10-gigabit Ethernet iber port (SFP+,LC)  Power Consumption ≤82W
M7006-CM Supervisor Engine Module Power Consumption ≤30W
Package Contents
Device RG-NBS7006
Mounting Bracket 2